FEBRUARY 2023

Sunday |

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

ARUARY

1
VACIL Legislative
Update via Zoom
3:00pm - 4:00pm
(Must register - see
page 2 of newsletter)

2

6

7

8
VACIL Legislative
Update via Zoom
3:00pm - 4:00pm
(Must register - see
page 2 of newsletter)

10

11

12

13

14

@Mmy

Valentine’s Day

15
IL Skills Training
“Budgeting/Money
Management” at ECI
2:00pm-3:00pm

16

17

18
Youth IL Skills
Classes (Ages 16-24)
“ADA and Disability
Rights” at ECI
1:30pm - 3:00 pm

19

20
ECI Closed
In Observance
of President’s
Day

21

22
Advocacy Group
“ADA Training”
at ECI
2:00pm - 3:30pm

23

24

25

26

27

28

N\>

Endependence Center

W "Opening Doors to Opportunities”




Endependence Center Event Schedule
February 2023

1st VACIL Legislative update via Zoom - 3:00pm to 4:00pm

WED See page 2 of newsletter for more information. Register for the webinar at
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42g3dO
qmv10

8th  VACIL Legislative update via Zoom - 3:00pm to 4:00pm

WED See page 2 of newsletter for more information. Register for the webinar at
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42g3dO
qmv10

15t" Independent Living Skills Training at ECI - 2:00pm to 3:30pm
WED The ILS training will focus on Budgeting and Money Management.

18th Youth IL Skills Class (Ages 16-24) at ECI - 1:30pm to 3:00pm
SAT The class will cover ADA and Disability Rights.

22nd Advocacy Group at ECI - 2:00pm to 3:30pm
WED The group will have a training on the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Title III,
Public Accommodations.

PARTICIPANT-LED EVENT

There will not be any Participant-Led Event in February.

COMMUNITY EVENT

(This is not an ECI event)

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 from 3:00pm to 4:30pm. This month’s Virtual Work
Incentive Seminar Event (WISE) topic is “Expanding Your Job Search with Ticket to Work.”
This webinar will discuss different types of available jobs, including Section 503,
apprenticeships, federal employment, etc., and how to find leads in the community.

You must register for this online event at
https://choosework.ssa.gov/wise/eventdetails#


https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42gJdOqmv1O_
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42gJdOqmv1O_
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42gJdOqmv1O_
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42gJdOqmv1O_
https://choosework.ssa.gov/wise/eventdetails

