FEBRUARY 2023						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
F	EBRUf	RY	VACIL Legislative Update via Zoom 3:00pm - 4:00pm (Must register - see page 2 of newsletter)	2	3	4
5	6	7	VACIL Legislative Update via Zoom 3:00pm - 4:00pm (Must register - see page 2 of newsletter)	9	10	11
12	13	14 Happy Valentine's Day	15 IL Skills Training "Budgeting/Money Management" at ECI 2:00pm-3:00pm	16	17	Youth IL Skills Classes (Ages 16-24) "ADA and Disability Rights" at ECI 1:30pm - 3:00 pm
19	20 ECI Closed In Observance of President's Day	21	Advocacy Group "ADA Training" at ECI 2:00pm - 3:30pm	23	24	25
26	27	28	Endependence Center "Opening Doors to Opportunities"			

Endependence Center Event Schedule February 2023

1st VACIL Legislative update via Zoom – 3:00pm to 4:00pm

WED See page 2 of newsletter for more information. Register for the webinar at https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42gJdOqmv10

8th VACIL Legislative update via Zoom – 3:00pm to 4:00pm

WED See page 2 of newsletter for more information. Register for the webinar at https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAudu2hqjIjGtSMSAJesrr_42gJdOqmv10

15th Independent Living Skills Training at ECI - 2:00pm to 3:30pm

WED The ILS training will focus on Budgeting and Money Management.

18th Youth IL Skills Class (Ages 16-24) at ECI - 1:30pm to 3:00pm

SAT The class will cover ADA and Disability Rights.

22nd Advocacy Group at ECI - 2:00pm to 3:30pm

WED The group will have a training on the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Title III, Public Accommodations.

PARTICIPANT-LED EVENT

There will not be any Participant-Led Event in February.

COMMUNITY EVENT

(This is not an ECI event)

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 from 3:00pm to 4:30pm. This month's Virtual Work Incentive Seminar Event (WISE) topic is "Expanding Your Job Search with Ticket to Work." This webinar will discuss different types of available jobs, including Section 503, apprenticeships, federal employment, etc., and how to find leads in the community.

You must register for this online event at

https://choosework.ssa.gov/wise/eventdetails#